



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Albany Street 2020 CDBG
PROJECT NUMBER:
0257T092
CLIENT:
TOWNSHIP OF SADDLE BROOK

FRANK MACCHIONE CONST.
141 Central Avenue
Rochelle Park, NJ 07662
201-652-0694

AJM CONTRACTORS
300 Kuller Road
Clifton, NJ 07011
973-772-9292

MARINI BROS
9 Lafayette Street
Hackensack, NJ 07601
201-488-4127

DLS CONTRACTING
36 Montensano Road
Fairfield, NJ 07004
973-661-4188

4 CLEAN UP
PO Box 5098
North Bergen, NJ 07047
201-271-0042

JA ALEXANDER
130-158 John F. Kennedy Dr
Bloomfield, NJ 07003
973-680-0220

D&L PAVING
675 Franklin Avenue
Nutley, NJ 07110
973-667-7300

CIFELLI & SONS
4 Coppola Street
Nutley, NJ 07110
973-235-0302

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AS-BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION AND SITE CLEARING	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	4784	SY	\$4.92	\$23,537.28	\$4.00	\$19,136.00		\$5.95	\$28,464.80	\$4.00	\$19,136.00	\$5.25	\$25,116.00	\$7.00	\$33,488.00	\$5.69	\$27,220.96
6	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	567	TON	\$92.35	\$52,362.45	\$80.00	\$45,360.00		\$82.00	\$46,494.00	\$80.00	\$45,360.00	\$90.00	\$51,030.00	\$95.00	\$53,865.00	\$92.00	\$52,164.00
7	TACK COAT	718	GAL	\$0.01	\$7.18	\$2.00	\$1,436.00		\$2.00	\$1,436.00	\$1.00	\$718.00	\$0.01	\$7.18	\$0.01	\$7.18	\$1.00	\$718.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	261	SY	\$0.01	\$2.61	\$23.00	\$6,003.00		\$1.00	\$261.00	\$20.00	\$5,220.00	\$1.00	\$261.00	\$10.00	\$2,610.00	\$35.00	\$9,135.00
9	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	78	SY	\$82.00	\$6,396.00	\$80.00	\$6,240.00		\$70.00	\$5,460.00	\$73.00	\$5,694.00	\$83.00	\$6,474.00	\$80.00	\$6,240.00	\$92.00	\$7,176.00
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	38	SY	\$45.00	\$1,710.00	\$39.00	\$1,482.00	\$57,798.00	\$0.01	\$0.38	\$75.00	\$2,850.00	\$30.00	\$1,140.00	\$40.00	\$1,520.00	\$45.00	\$1,710.00
11	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK, REINFORCED	92	SY	\$88.00	\$8,096.00	\$89.00	\$8,188.00		\$75.00	\$6,900.00	\$75.00	\$6,900.00	\$86.00	\$7,912.00	\$82.00	\$7,544.00	\$98.00	\$9,016.00
12	9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	1089	LF	\$30.50	\$33,214.50	\$32.00	\$34,848.00		\$33.00	\$35,937.00	\$27.00	\$29,403.00	\$31.00	\$33,759.00	\$32.00	\$34,848.00	\$40.00	\$43,560.00
13	BELGIAN BLOCK CURB	85	LF	\$0.01	\$0.85	\$36.00	\$3,060.00		\$33.00	\$2,805.00	\$27.00	\$2,295.00	\$33.00	\$2,805.00	\$32.00	\$2,720.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
14	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	32	SF	\$22.22	\$711.04	\$20.00	\$640.00		\$18.75	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$28.00	\$896.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00
15	BICYCLE SAFE INLET GRATE	4	UN	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$370.00	\$1,480.00		\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$285.00	\$1,140.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
16	"N-ECO" INLET CURB PIECE	4	UN	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$340.00	\$1,360.00		\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$289.00	\$1,156.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
17	INSTALLATION OF FIRE HYDRANT	2	LS	\$7,250.00	\$14,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
18	RESET VALVE/VALVE BOXES (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	5	UN	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$25.00	\$125.00		\$1.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$25.00	\$125.00
19	RESET EXISTING CASTING (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	5	UN	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00		\$1.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00
20	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 6"	160	LF	\$4.50	\$720.00	\$9.00	\$1,440.00		\$6.00	\$960.00	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$4.50	\$720.00	\$4.50	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 12"	30	LF	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$14.00	\$420.00		\$6.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
22	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	242	SY	\$0.01	\$2.42	\$6.00	\$1,452.00		\$6.00	\$1,452.00	\$3.00	\$726.00	\$1.00	\$242.00	\$2.00	\$484.00	\$5.00	\$1,210.00
23	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	242	SY	\$0.01	\$2.42	\$2.00	\$484.00		\$1.00	\$242.00	\$1.00	\$242.00	\$1.00	\$242.00	\$1.00	\$242.00	\$0.01	\$2.42
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$151,272.85		\$156,159.00	\$212,475.00		\$156,602.18		\$157,094.00		\$172,340.18		\$189,698.28		\$195,342.38
																		\$196,597.00